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YouGov - Survey Results

Sample Size: 2045 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd November 2023

Vote in 2019 GE 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Country Region in England
Total | Con | Lab Il)';?n Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | England | Wales | Scotland | North | Midlands | London R;::tohf

Weighted Sample|2045] 669 [495| 174 721 762 | 990 | 1055 | 215|845 | 505 |481]|1166] 879 | 1765 | 102 178 493 339 247 685
Unweighted Sample|2045|682]482| 183 819 | 754 1911 1134 | 166 | 832 | 523 152411230 815 | 1758 | 107 180 500 348 196 714

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which side in the Israeli-Palestinian conflict do
you sympathise with more?
The Israeliside 19 | 34 10 10 13 31 | 27 12 13 15 19 30| 20 18 19 18 22 20 17 18 19
The Palestinianside 19 | 9 31 20 26 10 | 20 18 37 21 13 12| 21 16 18 16 31 17 15 30 15
Both sides equally 31 | 32 29 50 39 29 | 29 34 177 28 39 37| 33 29 32 31 25 30 29 33 35
Don'tknow 31 [ 26 30 20 22 30 | 25 37 34 37 29 21| 27 36 31 35 22 33 39 20 31
And how much would you say you sympathise
with each side?
Israeli side
Sympathise a greatdeal 29 | 41 25 30 29 37 | 30 29 20 23 31 44| 3 27 29 32 29 27 28 29 32
Sympathise somewhat 35 | 31 38 50 43 29 | 39 30 32 35 39 30| 37 32 34 35 39 31 33 39 35
Don't sympathise atall 12 | 9 17 6 11 12 | 14 11 21 14 10 10| 12 13 13 11 13 14 13 18 10
Don'tknow 23 [ 19 20 15 17 22 | 17 30 27 28 21 16| 19 29 24 22 18 28 27 14 23
Palestinian side
Sympathise a greatdeal 33 | 21 50 48 47 20 | 29 36 46 33 29 31| 38 26 32 32 43 30 31 45 29
Sympathise somewhat 31 | 39 24 35 30 35 | 35 27 24 28 36 35| 32 29 31 33 29 27 28 34 34
Don't sympathise atall 13 [ 21 6 4 5 22 | 19 7 7 11 12 19| 10 16 13 10 11 15 14 6 13
Don'tknow 24 | 19 21 14 17 23 | 17 30 23 29 23 16| 20 29 24 25 17 28 26 14 24

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than 100
respondents do not represent a wide enough cross-
section of the target population to be considered
statistically reliable. These figures should not be used.
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Total | The Israli side The Pal'estinian Both sides Don't know Sympathise a | Sympathise | Don't sympathise Don't know Sympathise a | Sympathise | Don't sympathise Don't know
side equally great deal somewhat atall great deal somewhat atall

2045 389 382 644 630 602 710 255 478 672 633 258 483

2045 388 381 676 600 631 722 239 453 702 638 245 460
% % % % % % % % % % % % %
19 100 0 0 0 48 14 1 1 2 28 69 4
19 0 100 0 0 4 25 65 2 49 7 0 1
31 0 0 100 0 41 46 9 11 42 46 9 10
31 0 0 0 100 7 16 25 86 7 18 22 86
29 74 7 38 7 100 0 0 0 41 31 48 2
35 25 47 50 18 0 100 0 0 37 62 22 3
12 0 44 4 10 0 0 100 0 21 6 29 0
23 1 3 8 65 0 0 0 100 2 1 1 95
33 3 87 44 7 45 35 55 2 100 0 0 0
31 46 12 45 18 32 55 15 1 0 100 0 0
13 46 0 4 9 21 8 29 0 0 0 100 0
24 5 1 7 66 2 2 0 96 0 0 0 100
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